Annexure 4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s Mercator Limited.

Date of commencement of liquidation: m List of Stakeholders as on:

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

. Amount of any
N e i Amount of claim for the A ; ld # clai
2ttt or;se Spresentatie, Name of Employee Total Amount of claim period of twelve months % share in total rnount t: ) mhutua uzs, ur'1t S ; Ly
frany Date of receipt Amount claimed preceeding the Nature of claim  amount of claims OMtingent claim - that Tazf € Lejecte
set-of

admitted
liquidation admitted
commencement date

Sl. No.

1 Gurpreet Singh Malhi 07-Apr-21 603,959 603,959 Full and Final Settlement -
2 Shalabh Harish Mittal 19-Apr-21 1,826,755 1,802,485 Full and Final Settlement 24,2700
3 Naresh Gupta 08-Jul-21 129,165 _ Full and Final Settlement 129,165.0
4 Jaideo Rokade 08-Jul-21 1,035,046 | - Full and Final Settlement 1,035,946.0
5 Krishan Kumar 08-Jul-21 57,592 | - Full and Final Settlement 57,592.0
6 Sushilendra Manasubdar 08-Jul-21 1,248,117 | - Full and Final Settlement 1,248,117.0
7 Suresh Kumar 29-Nov-21 60,200 60,200 Full and Final Settlement -
8 Rambeer Sharma 30-Nov-21 182,000 182,000 Full and Final Settlement -
9 Vikram Sarin 24-Nov-21 1,497,899 731,142 Full and Final Settlement 766,757.0
10 Shaharyar Alam 10-04-23 1,024,680 1,024,680 Salaries payable by mercator -

Total 7,666,313 4,404,466 2 = 2 2 3,261,847




